
Banana Foamer
Parts List

Jan. 2017   Rev.A

Toll Free: 800-361-7797 
Phone: 705-722-7649 | Fax: 705-720-0582 
Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 8:00am – 5:00pm EST  General Inquiries: info@macneilwash.com

Technical Support: techsupport@macneilwash.com

MacNeil Wash Systems Limited – Service Division 
90 Welham Road 

Barrie, ON L4N 8Y4 

SHEET 1 OF 7

DOCUMENT #EPL-46-140-00-MP
INCLUDES:
46-140-00-MP BANANA FOAMER SET SQUARE POST MOUNT

46-140-99-MP BANANA FOAMER SET ROUND POST SINGLE

46-340-00-MP BANANA TRIPLE FOAMER SET SQUARE POST MOUNT

46-340-99-MP BANANA TRIPLE FOAMER SET 2.5" ROUND TUBE

46-740-00-MP BANANA FOAMER OVERHEAD SQUARE TUBE

46-740-99-MP BANANA FOAMER OVERHEAD 2.5" ROUND TUBE



Banana Foamer
Parts List

Jan. 2017   Rev.A

Toll Free: 800-361-7797 
Phone: 705-722-7649 | Fax: 705-720-0582 
Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 8:00am – 5:00pm EST  General Inquiries: info@macneilwash.com

Technical Support: techsupport@macneilwash.com

MacNeil Wash Systems Limited – Service Division 
90 Welham Road 

Barrie, ON L4N 8Y4 

SHEET 2 OF 7

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

1 BANANA FOAMER W/ FOAM GENERATOR & PUSH PULL AIR FITTINGS 46-105-75-PP 2

2 UNNIVERSAL FOAMER MOUNT BRKT 46-740-50-BK 2

3 SCREW PHL PAN-HD SS #10-24 x 1" 83-510-016-SNC 2

4 3/8 SQUARE U BOLT SS WITH NUT AND WASHERS 90-046-06-PP 2

5 1-1/4 SCH40 COBRA CLAMP DURAPIPE 90-259-50-PP 2

SOLD IN SETS
BOM FOR A SET

1
3

5

46-140-00-MP EXPLOSION

2

4

46-140-00-MP PARTS LIST



Banana Foamer
Parts List

Jan. 2017   Rev.A

Toll Free: 800-361-7797 
Phone: 705-722-7649 | Fax: 705-720-0582 
Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 8:00am – 5:00pm EST  General Inquiries: info@macneilwash.com

Technical Support: techsupport@macneilwash.com

MacNeil Wash Systems Limited – Service Division 
90 Welham Road 

Barrie, ON L4N 8Y4 

SHEET 3 OF 7

46-140-99-MP EXPLOSION

46-140-99-MP PARTS LIST

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

1 BANANA FOAMER W/ FOAM GENERATOR & PUSH PULL AIR FITTINGS 46-105-75-PP 2

2 CLAMP (THREADED) 46-500-50-BK 2

3 CLAMP (COUNTER BORED HOLES) 46-500-51-BK 2

4 UNNIVERSAL FOAMER MOUNT BRKT 46-740-50-BK 2

5 WSHR SS FLAT 1/4" (0.056"/0.063"THK) 80-104-000-SI 4

6 WSHR SS LOCK 1/4" 80-904-000-SI 8

7 HHCS SS 1/4"-20 x 3/4" 82-504-012-SIC 4

8 SHCS SS 1/4-20x2" 82-704-032-SIC 4

9 SCREW PHL PAN-HD SS #10-24 x 1" 83-510-016-SNC 2

10 1-1/4 SCH40 COBRA CLAMP DURAPIPE 90-259-50-PP 2

SOLD IN SETS
BOM FOR A SET

8
6

3
2

4

56710

91



Banana Foamer
Parts List

Jan. 2017   Rev.A

Toll Free: 800-361-7797 
Phone: 705-722-7649 | Fax: 705-720-0582 
Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 8:00am – 5:00pm EST  General Inquiries: info@macneilwash.com

Technical Support: techsupport@macneilwash.com

MacNeil Wash Systems Limited – Service Division 
90 Welham Road 

Barrie, ON L4N 8Y4 

SHEET 4 OF 7

46-340-00-MP EXPLOSION

46-340-00-MP PARTS LIST

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

1 ANOD BLACK TRI BANANA MOUNT PLATE 46-105-25-BK 2

2 BANANA FOAMER W/ FOAM GENERATOR & PUSH PULL AIR FITTINGS 46-105-75-PP 6

3 SCREW PHL PAN-HD SS #10-24 x 1" 83-510-016-SNC 6

4 3/8 SQUARE U BOLT SS WITH NUT AND WASHERS 90-046-06-PP 2

5 1-1/4 SCH40 COBRA CLAMP DURAPIPE 90-259-50-PP 6

SOLD IN SETS
BOM FOR SET

5

2

1

3

4



Banana Foamer
Parts List

Jan. 2017   Rev.A

Toll Free: 800-361-7797 
Phone: 705-722-7649 | Fax: 705-720-0582 
Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 8:00am – 5:00pm EST  General Inquiries: info@macneilwash.com

Technical Support: techsupport@macneilwash.com

MacNeil Wash Systems Limited – Service Division 
90 Welham Road 

Barrie, ON L4N 8Y4 

SHEET 5 OF 7

46-340-99-MP EXPLOSION

46-340-99-MP PARTS LIST

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

1 ANOD BLACK TRI BANANA MOUNT PLATE 46-105-25-BK 2

2 BANANA FOAMER W/ FOAM GENERATOR & PUSH PULL AIR FITTINGS 46-105-75-PP 6

3 CLAMP (THREADED) 46-500-50-BK 2

4 CLAMP (COUNTER BORED HOLES) 46-500-51-BK 2

5 WSHR SS FLAT 1/4" (0.056"/0.063"THK) 80-104-000-SI 4

6 WSHR SS LOCK 1/4" 80-904-000-SI 4

7 SHCS SS 1/4"-20 x 2-3/4" 82-704-044-SIC 4

8 SCREW PHL PAN-HD SS #10-24 x 1" 83-510-016-SNC 6

9 1-1/4 SCH40 COBRA CLAMP DURAPIPE 90-259-50-PP 6

SOLD IN SETS
BOM FOR SET

2

765

4

3

1
9

8



Banana Foamer
Parts List

Jan. 2017   Rev.A

Toll Free: 800-361-7797 
Phone: 705-722-7649 | Fax: 705-720-0582 
Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 8:00am – 5:00pm EST  General Inquiries: info@macneilwash.com

Technical Support: techsupport@macneilwash.com

MacNeil Wash Systems Limited – Service Division 
90 Welham Road 

Barrie, ON L4N 8Y4 

SHEET 6 OF 7

46-740-00-MP EXPLOSION

46-740-00-MP PARTS LIST

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

1 BANANA FOAMER W/ FOAM GENERATOR & PUSH PULL AIR FITTINGS 46-105-75-PP 1

2 UNNIVERSAL FOAMER MOUNT BRKT 46-740-50-BK 1

3 WSHR SS FLAT 1/4" (0.056"/0.063"THK) 80-104-000-SI 2

4 WSHR SS LOCK 1/4" 80-904-000-SI 2

5 HHCS SS 1/4"-28 x 3/4" 82-504-012-SIF 2

6 SCREW PHL PAN-HD SS #10-24 x 1" 83-510-016-SNC 2

7 1-1/4 SCH40 COBRA CLAMP DURAPIPE 90-259-50-PP 2

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY

7

4 3

6

25

1



Banana Foamer
Parts List

Jan. 2017   Rev.A

Toll Free: 800-361-7797 
Phone: 705-722-7649 | Fax: 705-720-0582 
Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 8:00am – 5:00pm EST  General Inquiries: info@macneilwash.com

Technical Support: techsupport@macneilwash.com

MacNeil Wash Systems Limited – Service Division 
90 Welham Road 

Barrie, ON L4N 8Y4 

SHEET 7 OF 7

46-740-99-MP EXPLOSION

46-740-99-MP PARTS LIST

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

1 BANANA FOAMER W/ FOAM GENERATOR & PUSH PULL AIR FITTINGS 46-105-75-PP 1

2 CLAMP (THREADED) 46-500-50-BK 1

3 CLAMP (COUNTER BORED HOLES) 46-500-51-BK 1

4 UNNIVERSAL FOAMER MOUNT BRKT 46-740-50-BK 1

5 WSHR SS FLAT 1/4" (0.056"/0.063"THK) 80-104-000-SI 2

6 WSHR SS LOCK 1/4" 80-904-000-SI 4

7 HHCS SS 1/4"-20 x 3/4" 82-504-012-SIC 2

8 SHCS SS 1/4-20x2" 82-704-032-SIC 2

9 SCREW PHL PAN-HD SS #10-24 x 1" 83-510-016-SNC 2

10 1-1/4 SCH40 COBRA CLAMP DURAPIPE 90-259-50-PP 2

3

86

4
5

6

7

10

9

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY

2

1


